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Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name
Abu-Laban Mclrvin Sharon

Argue Marsha
Armour,Dr. Margaret Ann
Aubrey M.K.

Ayim, Dr. Maryann
Barefoot,Judy

Barnwell Kathryn'/
Bates Marcia

Bates Tonia
Bell,Noreen

Bella,Leslie

Blackford Karen
Blackwell Lorna
Blakeman,Laurie
Boisvert,MicheIine‘/
Borys,Andrea

Brookes Anne-Louise
Buchanan,Roberta"v/
Bucharski Dawn
Bueckert Lynn
Buss,HeIen‘/

Canadian Research Institute for the
Canadian Research Institute for the
Cardinal LInda'L/

Carignan,Therese

Fee
40

150
40
40
125
150
150
75 ,
75
Waived/staff
125
75
75
7150
125
150
125
125
80
75
150
125

105
125



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Cass Carolyn 150
Chaudhary Krishna 60
Chauhan, Dr. J. 75
Chinnery,Ann ?
Chisaakay,Molly ?
Chobotuk Deb‘/ 150
Choldin, Sudha 75
Chown,Diana 125
Cooke, Katie PhD 125
Cornellier,Jeannine 125
Cote,Denyse J. 125
Couillard Marie-Andree\/ 125
Creasy,Laverna 75
Dallaire, Helene ?
Davis,Karen 125
Deringer,lngrid\/ ?
Dhruvarajan, VanajaV/ 125
Drain,Dr. Susan 125
Duff ,Mary EIizabeth‘/ 125
Dumont, Marilyn ?

7
Ellingsen, Sharon‘/ 150
Epperly, Elizabeth (Betsy)\/ 125
Erikson Maria 40
Fahmy, Pauliné/ 125
Farrant, WendyV/ 125



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Follett, Annemarie 150
Forestier, Marcelline Waived/staff
Forth Danielle 75
Foster, Deborah 15
Friesen Eira\/ 125
Fulton Keith Louise\/ 125
Gander, Lois E 125
Gaudet, Jeanne d'Arc 125.
Gendron, Colette\/ 125
Giffin, Terri 85
Gillett Margaret 125
Giovannetti Phyllis 150
Gomes Maria v’ 150
Hagell, Elizabeth 125
Hall Ann 85
Hamre, Kathryn 125
Hamre Kathy‘/ 125
Haslam,Donna 125
Haslett,Jane 125
Hebert,Monique 0/RNAEFpd
Hinchliffe, Jo"/ 150
Hofmann Nemiroff, Greta‘/ 125
Hollett Grace"'/ 125
Horne, Tammy 65
Hunter Shirley 150



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Fee
Hurley,Patricia 150
Ingalls Karen 150
Jackel,Susan 125
Jackson, Janice\/ 75
Janz, Heidi 75
Jiwani Yasmin 150
Johnson, Anrta 40
Johnson Joy 75
Johnson Mary 75
Judd, Ellen 125
Kabachi, Dr. S. E. 150
Kasperski, K. 150
Ketilson Lou Hammond 60
Kirk, June 150
Klodawsky Fran\/ 125
Krause Renate 40
Kunin Roslyn'\/ 125
Laing Marie 125
Lane, Laura 150
Lane Laura 150
Le Reseau National D'Action 100
Leah, Ronnie 125
Lee, Alice ?
Lee, Annette 0
Lenon Suzanne 20



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Lequin, Linda 0
Love Linda\/ 150
Luxton Margaret 125
Macaulay, Rosemary 125
MacMahon, Kathy 70
Macmahon Kathy 80
MacMillan Susan‘/ 150
Malmo, Cheryl 125
Mandryk Adele 80
Matthews Carol\/ 150
Matthews, Karen 78
McCarthy, Dawn Vv 75
McConnell, Sheri Dawn‘/ 75
McDaniel, Susan 125
McGovern, Celeste 150
Mertick, Elva}/” 125
Milholland Billie 80
Millen Sandra 150
Moore, Melanie 20
Moreau Linda 65
Morny, Joy 60
Morris Debra*/ 150
Mossman, Carolyn 125
Mudle Carol 75
Murphy, Noreen 150



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Nelson-McDermott, C. 75
Nicholson, Sherry L 150
Noble, Jean 0
Noonan-Noseworthy, Anita 85
Oglov, Valerie\/ 75
Orser Barbara 150
Osoba, Lori 75
Parmar, Ardhana 125
Parrish Meg 80
Parsons, Marianne 75
Payeur Gaetane 125
Pennell, Joan 125
Penrod Lynn 40
Pettifor, Jean L 125
Poff, Deborah \/ 125
Polle, Julie 125
Poole, Nancy 0

Prescott, Barbara

Purdey, Alice

Rankin, Pauline 150
Raoul, Yvon// 125
Rasmussen, Pat“/ 125
Ratner Pam 75
Relyea Joyce 150
Riddle, Marie 125



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Riordon - Sello Mary Lou v~ 80
Roberto Claude 40
Roberts, Barbara 125
Robillard, Claire';"/ 100
Rooke, Patricia 65
Rooke Patricia 65
Ruel, Rita 125
Russell, Janet G. 75 .
Ryan Lyndall\/ 150
Safwat, Dr. K. M. 150
Safwat Khadiga 150
Schick Carolv” 105
Schissel Catherine‘/ 75
Schulz, Linda Z. 0
Schweitzer, Ann 75
Seguin, Michelle”” 150
Shama Angela\/ 150
Shamota-Miller, Elsie A. 0
Sharp David 75
Shreve, Sandy\/ 125
Sigur - Cloutier 150
Simpson Evanna/ 150
Sloane, Lynn M\/ 150
Smee Linda/ 150
Smith Doreen\/ 125



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Spronk, Barbara 125
St-Hilaire, Colettel/ 125
St-Pierre, Chantal[‘/ 0
Stanford, Yvonne 125
Stanley Kay 65
Stone-BIackburn\/ 125
Strobel Christina‘/ 75
Strong-Boag, Veronica 125
Suderman, Bev)/ 150
Sutherland Debbie 150
Sydie, Rosalind/ 125
Tait, Janice J.

Taylor, Ruth Lea 125.
Thompson, Bonnie‘/ 150
Thurston Wilfreda 40
Torrance Margaret 75
Tovell, Dorothy 60
Tremblay, Marie Lyne 0
Ullman-Petrash, Linda 85
Vaidyanath, Sharda\/ 75
Vance, Sylvia 0
Vanderpost, Janina 125
Vickers McCalla Jill 125
Walker, Moira 150
Walker Moira 150



Registrants Paid before October 28; should be nametags for them

Name Eee
Watkins Barbara\/ 75
Weber Edith\/ 125
Wells, Roasalie A. 150
Weninger Lois 75
Whitney, Patricia 125
Williams Barbara 150
Williams Lorrie 150
Williams, Patricia L. 75 .
Williamson, Dr. Janice 125
Wolfe Lorrie‘/ 150
Young, Arlene 150
Zimmerman Lillian 150
Zuk, Rhoda 80
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Name

Acharya Manju
Ackerman Sheryl
Begum Shahinoor
Belohorec Carol Anne
Bishop Nathalie Carolei
Bonenfaut, ClaireV”,
Boychuck Susan
Cardinal Linda
Chan-Marples Lan‘/
Cheverie Anne

Clarke Marlea\/

Das Shima v~ '
Descarries Francine;‘/
Deunida Carmen””
Dhaliwal Donna /
Dunn Alvina,”
Dunphy Sheila
Edmonton Learner Centre
Fitzgerald Kathleenv”™
Frantz-Lutzer Sharon
Frederickson Rebecca
Gaulin Agathe

Graham Suzanne
Hamre Kathy

Harcourt Christie
Husaini Zohra

Hyslop Fionna
Jagodzinski Carolyne
Kareja Rosedell Muthoni
Laidlaw Toni Ann

Lane Laura

Loiuselle Carmen
Macmahon Kathy
Marais IreneD/

Eee

60

25

125

40
waived
waived
125
125
waived

75

125
125
125

waived
waived
100
150
125

20

75

125
125

20

125

75
125
125
150
20
80
125
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Name

McDowell Rishia
Morouney Kim

Peredo Petite

Pollak Nancy

Preston Beland Suzanne
Read Daphne
Reynolds Cecilia /
Reynolds—Cegtilia
Riordon-Sello Mary Lou
Rodney Anesta\/
Rooke Patricia

Ross Shirley

Safwat Khadiga

Simms Glenda

Smith Malinda
Soloman Rosemarie
Sow Ndeye

St. Amand Hubert Evelyne
Tackey Joan

Thurston Wilfreda
Vickers McCalla Jill
Voyageur Cora¥”
Wheatley Gerald
Young Beth
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Eanna SM}OSO n.
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